
Parks & Rec Youth Basketball 7th - 8th Grade League: 
 
7 teams: Incline 1,2,3 & 4.  Tahoe City 5-Sonka , 6- Sperry, & 7-Basil. 

 
Wednesday Jan. 17    Friday Feb. 9: 
6pm: @ Rideout 5 vs. 6   3:30pm @ LTS 1 vs. 4 
 
Thursday Jan. 18:    Tuesday Feb. 13: 
6pm @ LTS 2 vs. 7    4pm @ IMS 1 vs. 3 
      5pm @ IMS 2 vs. 4 
Friday Jan. 19 
3:30pm @ LTS 1 vs. 3   Wednesday Feb. 14: 
4:30pm @ LTS 4 vs. 5   6pm @ Rideout 6 vs. 7 
 
Tuesday Jan. 23:    Thursday Feb. 15: 
6pm @ LTS 1 vs. 5    4pm @ IMS 4 vs. 6 
      5pm @ IMS 3 vs. 7 
Wednesday Jan. 24: 
6pm @ Rideout 6 vs. 7   Tuesday Feb. 27 
      5:30pm  @ LTS 2 vs. 4 
Tuesday Jan. 30: 
6pm: @ LTS 1 vs. 6    Friday March 1 
      4pm @ LTS 2 vs. 6 
Wednesday Jan. 31:     5pm @ LTS 1 vs. 7 
5pm @ Rideout 5 vs. 7   6pm @ LTS 3 vs. 5 
 
Thursday Feb. 1:    Tuesday March 5: 
6pm @ LTS 2 vs. 5    6pm @ LTS 1 vs. 4 
      7pm @ LTS 2 vs. 3 
Friday Feb. 2: 
4pm @ IHS 3 vs. 6    Wednesday March 6: 
5pm @ IHS 4 vs. 7    6pm @ Rideout 5 vs. 7 
       
Tuesday Feb. 6:    Friday March 8: 
3:30pm @ LTS 1 vs. 2   Incline Final Four 
4:30pm @ LTS 3 vs. 4   3:30pm @ LTS Semi Final 
      4:30pm @ LTS Semi Final 
Wednesday Feb. 7    5:30pm @ LTS 3rd Place Game 
6pm @ Rideout 5 vs. 6   6:30pm @ LTS Title Game 
 
Thursday Feb. 8: 
6pm @ LTS 2 vs. 3 
 


